
Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 29 Ebner, Stefan Tria Echterdingen M3576 1 6:56 4 34:12 1 20:05 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 3 
2 15 Kiefer, Johannes Triathlon-Team Kleinwalser M2082 1 7:54 14 35:42 3 22:32 6 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
3 22 Seltmann, Matthias SG Simmerberg M2087 2 8:51 38 37:05 6 20:47 2 1 : 0 6 : 4 3 
4 21 Pfefferle, David Father & Son M2086 3 7:00 5 37:57 12 22:15 5 1 : 0 7 : 1 2 
5 58 Wagner, Andreas TV Memmingen M4566 1 7:04 6 37:19 8 22:51 9 1 : 0 7 : 1 4 
6 54 Liebald, Wolfgang TV Immenstadt M4565 2 7:51 12 37:04 5 22:33 7 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
7 5 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1694 1 6:17 2 37:12 7 24:19 22 1 : 0 7 : 4 8 
8 55 Liebert, Christoph TSV Obergünzburg M4563 3 7:56 15 36:54 4 23:01 12 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 
9 84 Paetzold, Kathrin Tria Echterdingen W2082 1 7:47 10 39:11 19 21:06 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 

10 59 Quast, Ole 2 Rad Schubert M2089 4 9:52 64 34:56 2 24:03 20 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 
11 32 Hedrich, Tino dav ravensburg M3574 2 7:48 11 38:16 13 23:04 13 1 : 0 9 : 0 8 
12 11 dudichum, philipp TG Waldsee M2079 5 7:36 7 37:33 10 24:38 27 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 
13 16 Kluzik, Jens dav ravensburg M2088 6 8:36 27 39:41 23 21:48 4 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
14 40 HEINZ, Manfred SV Herlazhofen M4071 1 8:57 41 38:40 15 23:09 14 1 : 1 0 : 4 6 
15 1 Ewae, Max TriTeam Isny M1694 2 8:39 29 37:30 9 24:38 27 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 
16 28 Beer, Alexander DAV Abteilung Triathlon M3572 3 8:14 18 39:05 17 23:43 16 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
17 96 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5057 1 8:18 20 39:54 24 22:52 10 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 
18 51 Felder, Klaus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M4563 4 8:44 32 39:34 22 23:24 15 1 : 1 1 : 4 2 
19 13 Habedank, Timo dav ravensburg M2085 7 7:46 9 41:30 29 22:56 11 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 
20 7 Müllner, Stefan SG Niederwangen M1892 1 7:41 8 42:01 38 22:40 8 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 
21 93 Bodenmüller, Hans-Peter MTG-Sportinsel M5060 2 9:38 55 37:42 11 25:07 35 1 : 1 2 : 2 7 
22 49 Eiting, Ralf TV Bad Grönenbach M4563 5 9:41 57 38:35 14 24:17 21 1 : 1 2 : 3 3 
23 104 Brack, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M6049 1 9:31 50 38:44 16 24:33 26 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 
24 106 Längst, Günther SV Herlazhofen M6051 2 9:29 49 39:09 18 24:24 23 1 : 1 3 : 0 2 
25 27 Appenmaier, Mike TriTeam Isny M3574 4 8:49 37 40:51 25 23:51 17 1 : 1 3 : 3 1 
26 64 Rentschler, Stefan Fit 4 Tri TG Bad Waldse M1694 3 6:09 1 41:25 28 26:06 41 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
27 99 Schaufler, Gunther dav ravensburg M5061 3 8:48 35 41:35 31 24:00 18 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
28 24 Woitek, Daniel Altshausen M2080 8 8:03 16 41:36 32 24:52 34 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
29 41 Herb, Rainer Triathlon Oberstaufen M4069 2 8:46 34 41:32 30 24:27 24 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
30 98 Pferdt, Erhard Triathlon Team SV Herlazh M5060 4 8:52 39 39:26 21 26:35 46 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 
31 35 Bülow, Klaus LTC Wangen M4068 3 8:34 26 40:59 26 25:44 38 1 : 1 5 : 1 7 
32 18 Mühler, Andreas TSV Ellhofen M2091 9 9:47 62 41:36 32 24:31 25 1 : 1 5 : 5 4 
33 47 Bartz, Oliver Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4564 6 8:43 31 42:22 39 25:27 36 1 : 1 6 : 3 2 
34 33 Kettner, Stefan SC Oberstaufen M3575 5 8:25 22 41:19 27 27:07 55 1 : 1 6 : 5 1 
35 50 Gundelsweiler, Uwe Sportfreunde Weildorf M4565 7 9:01 43 41:36 32 26:41 47 1 : 1 7 : 1 8 
36 3 Lehmanski, Patrick TriTeam Isny M1694 4 9:43 59 42:56 43 24:42 29 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
37 82 Schweizer, Sabrina Team Voba Allgäu West W2090 2 8:41 30 39:22 20 29:20 64 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 
38 94 Böttcher, Dirk TV Memmingen M5060 5 9:33 52 43:20 45 24:50 33 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 
39 80 Kempf, Jule SG Niederwangen W1695 1 10:33 76 43:10 44 24:02 19 1 : 1 7 : 4 5 
40 26 Ziegler, Stephan Sportfreunde Weildorf M2079 10 9:10 45 41:45 36 26:56 52 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
41 19 Schucker, Pascal FV Sportfreunde Forchhei M2084 11 8:48 35 44:24 53 24:47 32 1 : 1 7 : 5 9 
42 105 Gruber, Jochen SGA Yetis M6050 3 10:21 74 41:44 35 26:00 39 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 
43 95 Dillmann, Heinz SC-Beerfelden M5061 6 10:03 72 41:57 37 26:11 42 1 : 1 8 : 1 1 
44 6 Frenzel, Fabian Team Universal M1893 2 9:57 67 42:35 41 26:25 44 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 
45 74 Wagner, Franziska RSC Auto-Brosch Kempten W2091 3 9:56 66 44:06 48 25:27 36 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
46 81 Nagel-Wagner, Claudia SV Kirchdorf W4067 1 8:45 33 44:16 50 26:44 48 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 
46 8 Schnell, Lukas TriKids DAV Ravensburg M1892 3 8:17 19 43:22 46 28:06 58 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 
48 76 Gruber, Anja SZ Leutkirch W2091 4 9:58 68 45:32 63 24:44 31 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 
49 107 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M6051 4 9:12 46 44:08 49 27:03 53 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
50 77 Heim, Barbara TV Schlier W4069 2 10:26 75 45:25 61 24:42 29 1 : 2 0 : 3 3 
51 75 Fricker, Stephanie SG Niederwangen W2083 5 7:51 12 44:45 56 28:14 60 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
52 79 Ertle, Karin SG-Niederwangen W4564 1 9:43 59 45:08 57 26:50 50 1 : 2 1 : 4 1 
53 73 Eschenbacher, Carolin TriTeam Isny W2084 6 11:04 81 42:33 40 28:13 59 1 : 2 1 : 5 0 
54 34 Wunderle, Jürgen SG Niederwangen M3575 6 6:53 3 42:45 42 32:25 78 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 
55 56 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M4563 8 8:59 42 46:44 65 26:34 45 1 : 2 2 : 1 7 

a.K. 61 Ermler, Hubert LTC Wangen M4564 a.K. 9:55 - 35:41 - 36:45 - 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
56 63 Rupp, Benjamin MTG Wangen M2080 12 10:01 71 45:15 59 27:05 54 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
57 31 Gassner, Wolfgang dav ravensburg M3574 7 8:31 23 47:25 66 26:45 49 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
58 88 Rothärmel, Anna fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee W1695 2 8:04 17 45:29 62 29:51 66 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 
59 97 Karner, Johann SCUL M5060 7 9:18 47 45:13 58 29:10 63 1 : 2 3 : 4 1 

Tria Seite  126. internationaler Eglofser Moorbad Triathlon 2011



Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

60 4 Ness, Jarno LTC Wangen M1694 5 9:42 58 44:17 51 30:41 72 1 : 2 4 : 4 0 
61 70 Litolf, Anne-Cécile SV Kirchzarten W2080 7 8:31 23 43:50 47 32:21 77 1 : 2 4 : 4 2 
62 86 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1695 3 8:56 40 44:34 54 31:15 74 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
63 30 eisele, markus memmingen M3574 8 9:50 63 45:23 60 29:35 65 1 : 2 4 : 4 8 
64 71 Beck, Sabrina easy-sport W2083 8 8:23 21 48:40 71 28:43 61 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 
65 44 Schäfer, Stefan OSK Team Waschbären M4067 4 8:37 28 44:42 55 32:52 80 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 
66 48 Dürr, Thomas TV Immenstadt M4565 9 10:46 77 44:23 52 31:12 73 1 : 2 6 : 2 1 
67 100 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 8 11:41 84 48:34 70 26:53 51 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 
68 17 Kraus, Christian TV Wetzisreute M2084 13 8:33 25 48:09 69 30:38 71 1 : 2 7 : 2 0 
69 108 Brugger, Siegfried DAV-Ravensburg M7040 1 11:34 83 46:12 64 30:26 68 1 : 2 8 : 1 2 
70 23 Wagner, Patrick -- M2078 14 9:04 44 49:01 73 30:31 69 1 : 2 8 : 3 6 
71 9 Baumgartner, Thomas ohne M2086 15 9:37 54 54:05 85 26:04 40 1 : 2 9 : 4 6 
72 2 Köpf, Maximilian SF Dornstadt M1695 6 9:44 61 52:38 81 27:38 57 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 
73 45 Truöl, Steve ohne M4070 5 9:31 50 47:43 68 32:56 81 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
74 101 Werkmann, Joachim Team Universal M5061 9 11:14 82 47:31 67 32:07 76 1 : 3 0 : 5 2 
75 65 Miller, Peter BBW Adolf Aich M2091 16 11:42 86 48:44 72 30:37 70 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 
76 42 Riedinger, Wolfgang DAV FN M4068 6 10:05 73 50:36 75 30:23 67 1 : 3 1 : 0 4 
77 43 Rudolph, Martin keinen M4071 7 10:49 78 53:27 83 27:18 56 1 : 3 1 : 3 4 
78 85 Rassi, Alexandra ASC Konstanz W2082 9 9:40 56 50:41 76 32:05 75 1 : 3 2 : 2 6 
79 57 Rohrmoser, Günter FC Jengen M4562 10 10:00 70 51:23 77 33:38 83 1 : 3 5 : 0 1 
80 14 Iskel, Tachle BBW Adolf Aich M2091 17 11:41 84 57:05 87 26:19 43 1 : 3 5 : 0 5 
81 10 Becker, Sebastian BBW Adolf Aich M2091 18 11:46 87 49:49 74 33:45 85 1 : 3 5 : 2 0 
82 37 Dür, Walter (keiner) M4070 8 9:59 69 51:33 78 34:14 88 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 
83 109 Polenz, Jürgen TV Haldenwang M7041 2 9:53 65 52:15 79 33:39 84 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
84 92 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach TRIA W1694 4 9:36 53 52:53 82 34:01 87 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 
85 72 Schrade, Katharina TV Isny W2081 10 10:59 80 52:19 80 33:16 82 1 : 3 6 : 3 4 
86 83 Neher, Julia nein W2083 11 10:55 79 53:57 84 33:58 86 1 : 3 8 : 5 0 
87 102 Merkle, Georg Rottenburg M5556 1 12:07 88 56:49 86 32:35 79 1 : 4 1 : 3 1 
88 62 Navarro, Nieves DAV Wangen M2086 19 9:24 48 1:04:06 89 28:51 62 1 : 4 2 : 2 1 
89 110 POROD, Raimund tri team Lustenau M7039 3 12:20 89 58:07 88 39:37 89 1 : 5 0 : 0 4 

disq 12 Gaukel, Florian RSC Auto-Brosch Kempten M2081 - 7:18 - 37:35 - 22:27 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
disq 36 Mangold, Christian triteam Tv Isny M4071 - 8:40 - - - - - - 
disq 38 Gaßner, Michael dav ravensburg M4070 - 7:08 - 37:59 - 22:22 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
disq 103 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 - 8:37 - - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 29 Ebner, Stefan Tria Echterdingen M3576 1 6:56 4 34:12 1 20:05 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 3 
2 15 Kiefer, Johannes Triathlon-Team Kleinwalser M2082 1 7:54 12 35:42 3 22:32 5 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
3 22 Seltmann, Matthias SG Simmerberg M2087 2 8:51 31 37:05 6 20:47 2 1 : 0 6 : 4 3 
4 21 Pfefferle, David Father & Son M2086 3 7:00 5 37:57 12 22:15 4 1 : 0 7 : 1 2 
5 58 Wagner, Andreas TV Memmingen M4566 1 7:04 6 37:19 8 22:51 8 1 : 0 7 : 1 4 
6 54 Liebald, Wolfgang TV Immenstadt M4565 2 7:51 11 37:04 5 22:33 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
7 5 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1694 1 6:17 2 37:12 7 24:19 20 1 : 0 7 : 4 8 
8 55 Liebert, Christoph TSV Obergünzburg M4563 3 7:56 13 36:54 4 23:01 11 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 
9 59 Quast, Ole 2 Rad Schubert M2089 4 9:52 53 34:56 2 24:03 18 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 

10 32 Hedrich, Tino dav ravensburg M3574 2 7:48 10 38:16 13 23:04 12 1 : 0 9 : 0 8 
11 11 dudichum, philipp TG Waldsee M2079 5 7:36 7 37:33 10 24:38 25 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 
12 16 Kluzik, Jens dav ravensburg M2088 6 8:36 22 39:41 21 21:48 3 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
13 40 HEINZ, Manfred SV Herlazhofen M4071 1 8:57 33 38:40 15 23:09 13 1 : 1 0 : 4 6 
14 1 Ewae, Max TriTeam Isny M1694 2 8:39 24 37:30 9 24:38 25 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 
15 28 Beer, Alexander DAV Abteilung Triathlon M3572 3 8:14 15 39:05 17 23:43 15 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
16 96 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5057 1 8:18 17 39:54 22 22:52 9 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 
17 51 Felder, Klaus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M4563 4 8:44 26 39:34 20 23:24 14 1 : 1 1 : 4 2 
18 13 Habedank, Timo dav ravensburg M2085 7 7:46 9 41:30 27 22:56 10 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 
19 7 Müllner, Stefan SG Niederwangen M1892 1 7:41 8 42:01 36 22:40 7 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 
20 93 Bodenmüller, Hans-Peter MTG-Sportinsel M5060 2 9:38 46 37:42 11 25:07 31 1 : 1 2 : 2 7 

Tria Seite  226. internationaler Eglofser Moorbad Triathlon 2011



Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

21 49 Eiting, Ralf TV Bad Grönenbach M4563 5 9:41 47 38:35 14 24:17 19 1 : 1 2 : 3 3 
22 104 Brack, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M6049 1 9:31 42 38:44 16 24:33 24 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 
23 106 Längst, Günther SV Herlazhofen M6051 2 9:29 41 39:09 18 24:24 21 1 : 1 3 : 0 2 
24 27 Appenmaier, Mike TriTeam Isny M3574 4 8:49 30 40:51 23 23:51 16 1 : 1 3 : 3 1 
25 64 Rentschler, Stefan Fit 4 Tri TG Bad Waldse M1694 3 6:09 1 41:25 26 26:06 36 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
26 99 Schaufler, Gunther dav ravensburg M5061 3 8:48 28 41:35 29 24:00 17 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
27 24 Woitek, Daniel Altshausen M2080 8 8:03 14 41:36 30 24:52 30 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
28 41 Herb, Rainer Triathlon Oberstaufen M4069 2 8:46 27 41:32 28 24:27 22 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
29 98 Pferdt, Erhard Triathlon Team SV Herlazh M5060 4 8:52 32 39:26 19 26:35 41 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 
30 35 Bülow, Klaus LTC Wangen M4068 3 8:34 21 40:59 24 25:44 33 1 : 1 5 : 1 7 
31 18 Mühler, Andreas TSV Ellhofen M2091 9 9:47 51 41:36 30 24:31 23 1 : 1 5 : 5 4 
32 47 Bartz, Oliver Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4564 6 8:43 25 42:22 37 25:27 32 1 : 1 6 : 3 2 
33 33 Kettner, Stefan SC Oberstaufen M3575 5 8:25 18 41:19 25 27:07 48 1 : 1 6 : 5 1 
34 50 Gundelsweiler, Uwe Sportfreunde Weildorf M4565 7 9:01 35 41:36 30 26:41 42 1 : 1 7 : 1 8 
35 3 Lehmanski, Patrick TriTeam Isny M1694 4 9:43 49 42:56 40 24:42 27 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
36 94 Böttcher, Dirk TV Memmingen M5060 5 9:33 44 43:20 41 24:50 29 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 
37 26 Ziegler, Stephan Sportfreunde Weildorf M2079 10 9:10 37 41:45 34 26:56 45 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
38 19 Schucker, Pascal FV Sportfreunde Forchhei M2084 11 8:48 28 44:24 46 24:47 28 1 : 1 7 : 5 9 
39 105 Gruber, Jochen SGA Yetis M6050 3 10:21 61 41:44 33 26:00 34 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 
40 95 Dillmann, Heinz SC-Beerfelden M5061 6 10:03 59 41:57 35 26:11 37 1 : 1 8 : 1 1 
41 6 Frenzel, Fabian Team Universal M1893 2 9:57 55 42:35 38 26:25 39 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 
42 8 Schnell, Lukas TriKids DAV Ravensburg M1892 3 8:17 16 43:22 42 28:06 51 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 
43 107 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M6051 4 9:12 38 44:08 43 27:03 46 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
44 34 Wunderle, Jürgen SG Niederwangen M3575 6 6:53 3 42:45 39 32:25 63 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 
45 56 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M4563 8 8:59 34 46:44 52 26:34 40 1 : 2 2 : 1 7 

a.K. 61 Ermler, Hubert LTC Wangen M4564 a.K. 9:55 - 35:41 - 36:45 - 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
46 63 Rupp, Benjamin MTG Wangen M2080 12 10:01 58 45:15 49 27:05 47 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
47 31 Gassner, Wolfgang dav ravensburg M3574 7 8:31 19 47:25 53 26:45 43 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
48 97 Karner, Johann SCUL M5060 7 9:18 39 45:13 48 29:10 53 1 : 2 3 : 4 1 
49 4 Ness, Jarno LTC Wangen M1694 5 9:42 48 44:17 44 30:41 60 1 : 2 4 : 4 0 
50 30 eisele, markus memmingen M3574 8 9:50 52 45:23 50 29:35 54 1 : 2 4 : 4 8 
51 44 Schäfer, Stefan OSK Team Waschbären M4067 4 8:37 23 44:42 47 32:52 65 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 
52 48 Dürr, Thomas TV Immenstadt M4565 9 10:46 62 44:23 45 31:12 61 1 : 2 6 : 2 1 
53 100 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 8 11:41 66 48:34 57 26:53 44 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 
54 17 Kraus, Christian TV Wetzisreute M2084 13 8:33 20 48:09 56 30:38 59 1 : 2 7 : 2 0 
55 108 Brugger, Siegfried DAV-Ravensburg M7040 1 11:34 65 46:12 51 30:26 56 1 : 2 8 : 1 2 
56 23 Wagner, Patrick -- M2078 14 9:04 36 49:01 59 30:31 57 1 : 2 8 : 3 6 
57 9 Baumgartner, Thomas ohne M2086 15 9:37 45 54:05 67 26:04 35 1 : 2 9 : 4 6 
58 2 Köpf, Maximilian SF Dornstadt M1695 6 9:44 50 52:38 65 27:38 50 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 
59 45 Truöl, Steve ohne M4070 5 9:31 42 47:43 55 32:56 66 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
60 101 Werkmann, Joachim Team Universal M5061 9 11:14 64 47:31 54 32:07 62 1 : 3 0 : 5 2 
61 65 Miller, Peter BBW Adolf Aich M2091 16 11:42 68 48:44 58 30:37 58 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 
62 42 Riedinger, Wolfgang DAV FN M4068 6 10:05 60 50:36 61 30:23 55 1 : 3 1 : 0 4 
63 43 Rudolph, Martin keinen M4071 7 10:49 63 53:27 66 27:18 49 1 : 3 1 : 3 4 
64 57 Rohrmoser, Günter FC Jengen M4562 10 10:00 57 51:23 62 33:38 67 1 : 3 5 : 0 1 
65 14 Iskel, Tachle BBW Adolf Aich M2091 17 11:41 66 57:05 69 26:19 38 1 : 3 5 : 0 5 
66 10 Becker, Sebastian BBW Adolf Aich M2091 18 11:46 69 49:49 60 33:45 69 1 : 3 5 : 2 0 
67 37 Dür, Walter (keiner) M4070 8 9:59 56 51:33 63 34:14 70 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 
68 109 Polenz, Jürgen TV Haldenwang M7041 2 9:53 54 52:15 64 33:39 68 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
69 102 Merkle, Georg Rottenburg M5556 1 12:07 70 56:49 68 32:35 64 1 : 4 1 : 3 1 
70 62 Navarro, Nieves DAV Wangen M2086 19 9:24 40 1:04:06 71 28:51 52 1 : 4 2 : 2 1 
71 110 POROD, Raimund tri team Lustenau M7039 3 12:20 71 58:07 70 39:37 71 1 : 5 0 : 0 4 

disq 12 Gaukel, Florian RSC Auto-Brosch Kempten M2081 - 7:18 - 37:35 - 22:27 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
disq 36 Mangold, Christian triteam Tv Isny M4071 - 8:40 - - - - - - 
disq 38 Gaßner, Michael dav ravensburg M4070 - 7:08 - 37:59 - 22:22 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
disq 103 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 - 8:37 - - - - - - 

Tria Seite  326. internationaler Eglofser Moorbad Triathlon 2011



Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 84 Paetzold, Kathrin Tria Echterdingen W2082 1 7:47 1 39:11 1 21:06 1 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 
2 82 Schweizer, Sabrina Team Voba Allgäu West W2090 2 8:41 6 39:22 2 29:20 11 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 
3 80 Kempf, Jule SG Niederwangen W1695 1 10:33 15 43:10 4 24:02 2 1 : 1 7 : 4 5 
4 74 Wagner, Franziska RSC Auto-Brosch Kempten W2091 3 9:56 12 44:06 6 25:27 5 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
5 81 Nagel-Wagner, Claudia SV Kirchdorf W4067 1 8:45 7 44:16 7 26:44 6 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 
6 76 Gruber, Anja SZ Leutkirch W2091 4 9:58 13 45:32 13 24:44 4 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 
7 77 Heim, Barbara TV Schlier W4069 2 10:26 14 45:25 11 24:42 3 1 : 2 0 : 3 3 
8 75 Fricker, Stephanie SG Niederwangen W2083 5 7:51 2 44:45 9 28:14 9 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
9 79 Ertle, Karin SG-Niederwangen W4564 1 9:43 11 45:08 10 26:50 7 1 : 2 1 : 4 1 

10 73 Eschenbacher, Carolin TriTeam Isny W2084 6 11:04 18 42:33 3 28:13 8 1 : 2 1 : 5 0 
11 88 Rothärmel, Anna fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee W1695 2 8:04 3 45:29 12 29:51 12 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 
12 70 Litolf, Anne-Cécile SV Kirchzarten W2080 7 8:31 5 43:50 5 32:21 15 1 : 2 4 : 4 2 
13 86 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1695 3 8:56 8 44:34 8 31:15 13 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
14 71 Beck, Sabrina easy-sport W2083 8 8:23 4 48:40 14 28:43 10 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 
15 85 Rassi, Alexandra ASC Konstanz W2082 9 9:40 10 50:41 15 32:05 14 1 : 3 2 : 2 6 
16 92 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach TRIA W1694 4 9:36 9 52:53 17 34:01 18 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 
17 72 Schrade, Katharina TV Isny W2081 10 10:59 17 52:19 16 33:16 16 1 : 3 6 : 3 4 
18 83 Neher, Julia nein W2083 11 10:55 16 53:57 18 33:58 17 1 : 3 8 : 5 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 5 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1694 1 6:17 2 37:12 1 24:19 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 8 
2 1 Ewae, Max TriTeam Isny M1694 2 8:39 3 37:30 2 24:38 2 1 : 1 0 : 4 7 
3 64 Rentschler, Stefan Fit 4 Tri TG Bad Waldse M1694 3 6:09 1 41:25 3 26:06 4 1 : 1 3 : 4 0 
4 3 Lehmanski, Patrick TriTeam Isny M1694 4 9:43 5 42:56 4 24:42 3 1 : 1 7 : 2 1 
5 4 Ness, Jarno LTC Wangen M1694 5 9:42 4 44:17 5 30:41 6 1 : 2 4 : 4 0 
6 2 Köpf, Maximilian SF Dornstadt M1695 6 9:44 6 52:38 6 27:38 5 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 80 Kempf, Jule SG Niederwangen W1695 1 10:33 4 43:10 1 24:02 1 1 : 1 7 : 4 5 
2 88 Rothärmel, Anna fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee W1695 2 8:04 1 45:29 3 29:51 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 4 
3 86 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1695 3 8:56 2 44:34 2 31:15 3 1 : 2 4 : 4 5 
4 92 Walter, Jessica SC Altbach TRIA W1694 4 9:36 3 52:53 4 34:01 4 1 : 3 6 : 3 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 7 Müllner, Stefan SG Niederwangen M1892 1 7:41 1 42:01 1 22:40 1 1 : 1 2 : 2 2 
2 6 Frenzel, Fabian Team Universal M1893 2 9:57 3 42:35 2 26:25 2 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 
3 8 Schnell, Lukas TriKids DAV Ravensburg M1892 3 8:17 2 43:22 3 28:06 3 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 

Tria Seite  426. internationaler Eglofser Moorbad Triathlon 2011



Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 15 Kiefer, Johannes Triathlon-Team Kleinwalser M2082 1 7:54 4 35:42 2 22:32 4 1 : 0 6 : 0 8 
2 22 Seltmann, Matthias SG Simmerberg M2087 2 8:51 9 37:05 3 20:47 1 1 : 0 6 : 4 3 
3 21 Pfefferle, David Father & Son M2086 3 7:00 1 37:57 5 22:15 3 1 : 0 7 : 1 2 
4 59 Quast, Ole 2 Rad Schubert M2089 4 9:52 15 34:56 1 24:03 6 1 : 0 8 : 5 1 
5 11 dudichum, philipp TG Waldsee M2079 5 7:36 2 37:33 4 24:38 8 1 : 0 9 : 4 7 
6 16 Kluzik, Jens dav ravensburg M2088 6 8:36 7 39:41 6 21:48 2 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
7 13 Habedank, Timo dav ravensburg M2085 7 7:46 3 41:30 7 22:56 5 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 
8 24 Woitek, Daniel Altshausen M2080 8 8:03 5 41:36 8 24:52 10 1 : 1 4 : 3 1 
9 18 Mühler, Andreas TSV Ellhofen M2091 9 9:47 14 41:36 8 24:31 7 1 : 1 5 : 5 4 

10 26 Ziegler, Stephan Sportfreunde Weildorf M2079 10 9:10 11 41:45 10 26:56 13 1 : 1 7 : 5 1 
11 19 Schucker, Pascal FV Sportfreunde Forchhei M2084 11 8:48 8 44:24 11 24:47 9 1 : 1 7 : 5 9 
12 63 Rupp, Benjamin MTG Wangen M2080 12 10:01 16 45:15 12 27:05 14 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
13 17 Kraus, Christian TV Wetzisreute M2084 13 8:33 6 48:09 13 30:38 18 1 : 2 7 : 2 0 
14 23 Wagner, Patrick -- M2078 14 9:04 10 49:01 15 30:31 16 1 : 2 8 : 3 6 
15 9 Baumgartner, Thomas ohne M2086 15 9:37 13 54:05 17 26:04 11 1 : 2 9 : 4 6 
16 65 Miller, Peter BBW Adolf Aich M2091 16 11:42 18 48:44 14 30:37 17 1 : 3 1 : 0 3 
17 14 Iskel, Tachle BBW Adolf Aich M2091 17 11:41 17 57:05 18 26:19 12 1 : 3 5 : 0 5 
18 10 Becker, Sebastian BBW Adolf Aich M2091 18 11:46 19 49:49 16 33:45 19 1 : 3 5 : 2 0 
19 62 Navarro, Nieves DAV Wangen M2086 19 9:24 12 1:04:06 19 28:51 15 1 : 4 2 : 2 1 

disq 12 Gaukel, Florian RSC Auto-Brosch Kempten M2081 - 7:18 - 37:35 - 22:27 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 84 Paetzold, Kathrin Tria Echterdingen W2082 1 7:47 1 39:11 1 21:06 1 1 : 0 8 : 0 4 
2 82 Schweizer, Sabrina Team Voba Allgäu West W2090 2 8:41 5 39:22 2 29:20 7 1 : 1 7 : 2 3 
3 74 Wagner, Franziska RSC Auto-Brosch Kempten W2091 3 9:56 7 44:06 5 25:27 3 1 : 1 9 : 2 9 
4 76 Gruber, Anja SZ Leutkirch W2091 4 9:58 8 45:32 7 24:44 2 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 
5 75 Fricker, Stephanie SG Niederwangen W2083 5 7:51 2 44:45 6 28:14 5 1 : 2 0 : 5 0 
6 73 Eschenbacher, Carolin TriTeam Isny W2084 6 11:04 11 42:33 3 28:13 4 1 : 2 1 : 5 0 
7 70 Litolf, Anne-Cécile SV Kirchzarten W2080 7 8:31 4 43:50 4 32:21 9 1 : 2 4 : 4 2 
8 71 Beck, Sabrina easy-sport W2083 8 8:23 3 48:40 8 28:43 6 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 
9 85 Rassi, Alexandra ASC Konstanz W2082 9 9:40 6 50:41 9 32:05 8 1 : 3 2 : 2 6 

10 72 Schrade, Katharina TV Isny W2081 10 10:59 10 52:19 10 33:16 10 1 : 3 6 : 3 4 
11 83 Neher, Julia nein W2083 11 10:55 9 53:57 11 33:58 11 1 : 3 8 : 5 0 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 29 Ebner, Stefan Tria Echterdingen M3576 1 6:56 2 34:12 1 20:05 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 3 
2 32 Hedrich, Tino dav ravensburg M3574 2 7:48 3 38:16 2 23:04 2 1 : 0 9 : 0 8 
3 28 Beer, Alexander DAV Abteilung Triathlon M3572 3 8:14 4 39:05 3 23:43 3 1 : 1 1 : 0 2 
4 27 Appenmaier, Mike TriTeam Isny M3574 4 8:49 7 40:51 4 23:51 4 1 : 1 3 : 3 1 
5 33 Kettner, Stefan SC Oberstaufen M3575 5 8:25 5 41:19 5 27:07 6 1 : 1 6 : 5 1 
6 34 Wunderle, Jürgen SG Niederwangen M3575 6 6:53 1 42:45 6 32:25 8 1 : 2 2 : 0 3 
7 31 Gassner, Wolfgang dav ravensburg M3574 7 8:31 6 47:25 8 26:45 5 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
8 30 eisele, markus memmingen M3574 8 9:50 8 45:23 7 29:35 7 1 : 2 4 : 4 8 
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Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 40 HEINZ, Manfred SV Herlazhofen M4071 1 8:57 4 38:40 1 23:09 1 1 : 1 0 : 4 6 
2 41 Herb, Rainer Triathlon Oberstaufen M4069 2 8:46 3 41:32 3 24:27 2 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
3 35 Bülow, Klaus LTC Wangen M4068 3 8:34 1 40:59 2 25:44 3 1 : 1 5 : 1 7 
4 44 Schäfer, Stefan OSK Team Waschbären M4067 4 8:37 2 44:42 4 32:52 6 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 
5 45 Truöl, Steve ohne M4070 5 9:31 5 47:43 5 32:56 7 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
6 42 Riedinger, Wolfgang DAV FN M4068 6 10:05 7 50:36 6 30:23 5 1 : 3 1 : 0 4 
7 43 Rudolph, Martin keinen M4071 7 10:49 8 53:27 8 27:18 4 1 : 3 1 : 3 4 
8 37 Dür, Walter (keiner) M4070 8 9:59 6 51:33 7 34:14 8 1 : 3 5 : 4 6 

disq 36 Mangold, Christian triteam Tv Isny M4071 - 8:40 - - - - - - 
disq 38 Gaßner, Michael dav ravensburg M4070 - 7:08 - 37:59 - 22:22 - 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 81 Nagel-Wagner, Claudia SV Kirchdorf W4067 1 8:45 1 44:16 1 26:44 2 1 : 1 9 : 4 5 
2 77 Heim, Barbara TV Schlier W4069 2 10:26 2 45:25 2 24:42 1 1 : 2 0 : 3 3 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 58 Wagner, Andreas TV Memmingen M4566 1 7:04 1 37:19 3 22:51 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 4 
2 54 Liebald, Wolfgang TV Immenstadt M4565 2 7:51 2 37:04 2 22:33 1 1 : 0 7 : 2 8 
3 55 Liebert, Christoph TSV Obergünzburg M4563 3 7:56 3 36:54 1 23:01 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 
4 51 Felder, Klaus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M4563 4 8:44 5 39:34 5 23:24 4 1 : 1 1 : 4 2 
5 49 Eiting, Ralf TV Bad Grönenbach M4563 5 9:41 8 38:35 4 24:17 5 1 : 1 2 : 3 3 
6 47 Bartz, Oliver Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M4564 6 8:43 4 42:22 7 25:27 6 1 : 1 6 : 3 2 
7 50 Gundelsweiler, Uwe Sportfreunde Weildorf M4565 7 9:01 7 41:36 6 26:41 8 1 : 1 7 : 1 8 
8 56 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M4563 8 8:59 6 46:44 9 26:34 7 1 : 2 2 : 1 7 

a.K. 61 Ermler, Hubert LTC Wangen M4564 a.K. 9:55 - 35:41 - 36:45 - 1 : 2 2 : 2 1 
9 48 Dürr, Thomas TV Immenstadt M4565 9 10:46 10 44:23 8 31:12 9 1 : 2 6 : 2 1 

10 57 Rohrmoser, Günter FC Jengen M4562 10 10:00 9 51:23 10 33:38 10 1 : 3 5 : 0 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 79 Ertle, Karin SG-Niederwangen W4564 1 9:43 1 45:08 1 26:50 1 1 : 2 1 : 4 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 96 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5057 1 8:18 1 39:54 3 22:52 1 1 : 1 1 : 0 4 
2 93 Bodenmüller, Hans-Peter MTG-Sportinsel M5060 2 9:38 6 37:42 1 25:07 4 1 : 1 2 : 2 7 
3 99 Schaufler, Gunther dav ravensburg M5061 3 8:48 2 41:35 4 24:00 2 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
4 98 Pferdt, Erhard Triathlon Team SV Herlazh M5060 4 8:52 3 39:26 2 26:35 6 1 : 1 4 : 5 3 
5 94 Böttcher, Dirk TV Memmingen M5060 5 9:33 5 43:20 6 24:50 3 1 : 1 7 : 4 3 
6 95 Dillmann, Heinz SC-Beerfelden M5061 6 10:03 7 41:57 5 26:11 5 1 : 1 8 : 1 1 
7 97 Karner, Johann SCUL M5060 7 9:18 4 45:13 7 29:10 8 1 : 2 3 : 4 1 
8 100 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 8 11:41 9 48:34 9 26:53 7 1 : 2 7 : 0 8 
9 101 Werkmann, Joachim Team Universal M5061 9 11:14 8 47:31 8 32:07 9 1 : 3 0 : 5 2 
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Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 102 Merkle, Georg Rottenburg M5556 1 12:07 1 56:49 1 32:35 1 1 : 4 1 : 3 1 
disq 103 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 - 8:37 - - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 104 Brack, Wolfgang SV Herlazhofen M6049 1 9:31 3 38:44 1 24:33 2 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 
2 106 Längst, Günther SV Herlazhofen M6051 2 9:29 2 39:09 2 24:24 1 1 : 1 3 : 0 2 
3 105 Gruber, Jochen SGA Yetis M6050 3 10:21 4 41:44 3 26:00 3 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 
4 107 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M6051 4 9:12 1 44:08 4 27:03 4 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 

Volkstriathlon  am  03.07.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 108 Brugger, Siegfried DAV-Ravensburg M7040 1 11:34 2 46:12 1 30:26 1 1 : 2 8 : 1 2 
2 109 Polenz, Jürgen TV Haldenwang M7041 2 9:53 1 52:15 2 33:39 2 1 : 3 5 : 4 7 
3 110 POROD, Raimund tri team Lustenau M7039 3 12:20 3 58:07 3 39:37 3 1 : 5 0 : 0 4 
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